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

Median Days in RPR 16 38 68 –  

Total Volume $7,074,600 $3,967,699 $3,820,000 $1,972,160  

Navarre, FL 32566
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1427 Nautilus Dr Single Family 4/2 2,050 16,552 1993 10/17/2022 $499,000 $243

1 Active New, Active: 10/17/2022 MLS ID: 910273

Fantastic POOL home in desirable Sound Retreat! Plenty or room for a large family in this 4 bed 2 bath with office and dining room.
Great open floor plan with raised ceiling. The well appointed kitchen features granite counters, stainless steel appliances, pantry and a
breakfast bar that flows into the family room with fireplace. Spacious master suite on one side of the home with 3 additional bedrooms on
the other. LV flooring throughout the home with tiles in wet area. Wait till you see the over sized lanai!! Perfect for entertaining. Outdoor
living at it's best! And for La piece de resistance... Amazing backyard with in ground pool. Fabulous landscaping compliments the very
private peaceful oasis. Some notable features : sprinkler system, termite bond,

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Navarre

6762 Indian St Single Family 3/2 1,841 20,037 1987 10/6/2022 $345,900 $188

2 Active New, Active: 10/6/2022 MLS ID: 909541

Priced to sell..... 345,900..Location Location Holley by the sea!! 2021 price!!!! 1800 SF!! 100% Move in Ready home !!! New Roof Main
house 2022 & Roof on 2 Car Detached Garage 2014, AC 2017, New hot water heater & New AC in family room 2022, New Kitchen and
updated baths. 100% Updated home throughout! 3BD, 2 BA home with 2C detached garage and extra workshop. New kitchen cabinets
with granite counter-tops and stainless steel appliance's. Updated baths with Luxury vinyl flooring. New lights and fans, blinds, laminate
flooring in main rooms and carpet in bedrooms.

Listing Courtesy of Bay Living Inc

Navarre, FL 32566

Navarre, FL 32566
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8043 White Sands Blvd Single Family 4/3 2,709 14,810 2001 8/12/2022 $1,565,000 $578

3 Active New, Active: 8/12/2022 MLS ID: 905951

''THE SUNSET HOUSE'' If you dream of sitting on your deck & watching the sun set over the sound bursting in color, then you have found
your dream home! You have unobstructed water views of the Sound from the front looking over conservation land & views of the Gulf in
the back! This dream home has been freshly remodeled inside & out! This home is ALSO perfect for vacation rentals! Take the
ELEVATOR upstairs to 2,700 +/- square feet of living space which includes 4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms. The enclosed garage below is also
over 2,700 +/- square feet that is superb entertainment space for events: weddings, reunions, birthdays, etc. Up to 12+/- parking spaces
with the extended concrete driveway. Fenced in backyard. Lush, manicured grass in the entire yard.

Listing Courtesy of Emerald Coast Realty Pros Inc

2261 Kerra Ln Single Family 3/2 1,378 22,651 1989 10/16/2022 $360,000 $261

4 Active New, Active: 10/16/2022 MLS ID: 910256

Honey, STOP THE CAR! We've found it! Freshly painted and looking for the perfect family to call this ''Little Gem,'' home. Lush St.
Augustine grass under your feet just feels like Florida. Manicured palm trees remind you of a little slice of Paradise just minutes from the
sugar white sands of Navarre Beach. With a large back yard, anything is possible: BBQ's, family gatherings, or playing catch with the kids .
The kitchen is appointed with rich wood cabinetry, new leather textured granite counters, and large stainless sink. Lliving room amenities
include a wood burning fireplace, built-in bookcase, and vaulted ceiling. Vaulted ceilings are, also, found in the master bedroom, while
double vanities and a shower/tub combo are found in the master bathroom. The garage is freshened up with new
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
dual stove, kitchen island, hood range, bar with built in wine rack. Split level floor plan with the primary bedroom that has a garden tub,
separate shower and double vanity. Jack and Jill bathroom separates two bedrooms.. Huge backyard featuring covered patio with outdoor
kitchen screened pool perfect for entertaining. Enjoy the community's amenities and all this home has to offer!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Navarre

Navarre, FL 32566
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

2031 Constitution Dr Single Family 3/2 1,456 10,890 9/29/2022 $349,000 10/17/2022 $240

8 Pending Pending as of 10/17/2022 MLS ID: 909098

COME SEE THIS BEAUTIFUL YOUNG (2020) WELL KEPT HOME! Upon entry through a stylish panel door the spacious foyer invites you
in via a custom board & batton accent wall as Gorgeous wood grain tile flows throughout. Cozy LIVING RM is open to kitchen & topped
off w/modern ceiling fan. KITCHEN WOWS! White & Bright and is open to living room over a large eat up bar. Quartz counters, staggered
shaker cabinets, soft close drawers, ''Lazy Susan'' corner storages, SS appliances and smooth cook top round it all up for an ''A''
grade.Adjacent to kitchen is the DINING AREA. Quaint yet roomy, it is full of light w/two large windows. MASTER BR is split from other
rooms and has Trey ceiling & fan & blinds.MASTER BATH boasts double Quartz vanities, soaker tub/shower combo & huge walk-in
closet. (Cont.

Listing Courtesy of World Impact Real Estate

3689 Britian Ct Single Family 4/2 1,506 12,196 10/12/2022 $284,999 10/16/2022 $189

9 Pending Pending as of 10/16/2022 MLS ID: 909945

Don't miss this absolutely adorable 4bd/2ba/1506sf single family residence on .28 acres in Holley. You will fall in love with this semi-
open floor plan, with wood-look laminate and tile floors through out. If you are looking for high and dry home close to the beach which
still has some privacy look no further. This home is approx 15 mins from Navarre pier but yet you have 640 acres of Federal land (Eglin
AFB property) behind you. A perfect starter home, retirement home or investment property, this home is freshly painted and move-in
ready with a new HVAC system (Sep 2019), a new roof (Dec 2020) and a new water heater (Nov 2021). For extra peace of mind the home
also has a transferable home warranty plan through May of 2023 (American Home Shield). A must see...price to sell!

Listing Courtesy of Navarre Beach Realty, Inc.

8747 Navarre Pkwy, Unit 503 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,741 – 5/27/2022 $625,000 9/22/2022 $359

10 Pending Pending as of 9/22/2022 MLS ID: 899731

If you are looking for water views together with a boating experience, this condo offers it all! Located on the Intercoastal Waterway in
Navarre, 1/2 mile east of the bridge. This 3 bedroom 3 bath condo comes with your own parking space for the car and the boat! Deeded
dock slip #6 is a $34,000 value, and is included. You can boat to any restaurant on the water from Destin to Pensacola, just hop on the
boat and go! Walk to Winn Dixie, numerous restaurants, amenities, etc. There is a brand new park within walking distance for the kiddos.
Inside has beautiful finishes, with granite countertops and stainless appliances. Master is located on the waterfront side, as well as
Living/Kitchen/Dining. Very large covered deck for watching all of the boating activities and sunsets.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices

Navarre, FL 32566
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Closed: 10 Prop
Type
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Living
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Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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per
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2347 Salamanca St Single Family 3/2 1,848 20,037 2004 10/13/2022 $310,000 $182

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